All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Free Practice 2 5/8/2023 11:25 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:29:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:13.548 +1.861 11:38:08.680 (99) Louis Abelhard
(33) Farres Putra 8 1:12.125 +0.438 11:39:20.805 1 1:34.560 +18.203 11:31:10.709
1 1:27.066 +15.794 11:30:55.903 9 1:14.558 +2.871 11:40:35.363 2 1:23.881 +7.524 11:32:34.590
2 1:18.774 +7.502 11:32:14.677 10 1:12.019 +0.332 11:41:47.382 3 1:19.898 +3.541 11:33:54.488
3 1:15.592 +4.320 11:33:30.269 1" 1:11.734 +0.047 11:42:59.116 4 1:17.664 +1.307 11:35:12.152
4 1:13.689 +2.417 11:34:43.958 12 1:11.687 11:44:10.803 5 1:16.357 11:36:28.509
5 1:13.862 +2.590 11:35:57.820 6 1:17.585 +1.228 11:37:46.094
6 1:13.458 +2.186 11:37:11.278 (82) Valentin Perrone 7 2:03.864 +47.507 11:39:49.958
7 1:12.830 +1.558 11:38:24.108 1 1:29.228 +17.299 11:30:55.504
8 1:12.397 +1.125 11:39:36.505 2 1:19.535 +7.606 11:32:15.039
9 1:12.679 +1.407 11:40:49.184 3 1:18.771 +6.842 11:33:33.810
10 1:12.113 +0.841 11:42:01.297 4 1:18.482 +6.553 11:34:52.292
11 1:11.272 11:43:12.569 5 1:15.451 +3.522 11:36:07.743
12 1:11.519 +0.247 11:44:24.088 6 1:14.889 +2.960 11:37:22.632
7 1:13.366 +1.437 11:38:35.998
(34) Emil Idzhar 8 1:12.421 +0.492 11:39:48.419
1 1:20.696 +9.322 11:31:21.641 9 1:13.558 +1.629 11:41:01.977
2 1:13.055 +1.681 11:32:34.696 10 1:11.955 +0.026 11:42:13.932
3 1:12.999 +1.625 11:33:47.695 1" 1:12.057 +0.128 11:43:25.989
4 1:12.074 +0.700 11:34:59.769 12 1:11.929 11:44:37.918
5 1:11.374 11:36:11.143
6 1:11.643 +0.269 11:37:22.786 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
7 1:11.729 +0.355 11:38:34.515 1 1:25.119 +12.952 11:30:50.202
8 1:11.998 +0.624 11:39:46.513 2 2:52.475 +1:40.308 11:33:42.677
9 1:41.320 +29.946 11:41:27.833 3 1:19.731 +7.564 11:35:02.408
10 1:13.872 +2.498 11:42:41.705 4 1:14.684 +2.517 11:36:17.092
1 1:12.721 +1.347 11:43:54.426 5 1:14.234 +2.067 11:37:31.326
6 1:13.500 +1.333 11:38:44.826
(32) Farish Hafiy 7 1:13.205 +1.038 11:39:58.031
1 1:28.912 +17.534 11:30:57.356 8 1:13.597 +1.430 11:41:11.628
2 1:24.765 +13.387 11:32:22.121 9 1:12.267 +0.100 11:42:23.895
3 1:13.965 +2.587 11:33:36.086 10 1:12.427 +0.260 11:43:36.322
4 1:15.574 +4.196 11:34:51.660 1 1:12.167 11:44:48.489
5 1:12.048 +0.670 11:36:03.708
6 1:11.378 11:37:15.086 (28) Sharf Muhriz
7 1:42.844 +31.466 11:38:57.930 1 1:31.443 +19.156 11:30:56.992
8 1:13.105 +1.727 11:40:11.035 2 1:20.023 +7.736 11:32:17.015
9 1:12.600 +1.222 11:41:23.635 3 1:17.459 +5.172 11:33:34.474
10 1:12.369 +0.991 11:42:36.004 4 1:17.061 +4.774 11:34:51.535
5 1:14.162 +1.875 11:36:05.697
(29) Adi Putra 6 1:13.554 +1.267 11:37:19.251
1 1:26.868 +15.185 11:30:49.178 7 1:14.911 +2.624 11:38:34.162
2 1:15.410 +3.727 11:32:04.588 8 1:13.963 +1.676 11:39:48.125
3 1:14.277 +2.594 11:33:18.865 9 1:15.019 +2.732 11:41:03.144
4 1:14.223 +2.540 11:34:33.088 10 1:12.287 11:42:15.431
5 1:13.271 +1.588 11:35:46.359 1" 2:43.185 +1:30.898 11:44:58.616
6 1:13.079 +1.396 11:36:59.438
7 1:12.537 +0.854 11:38:11.975 (27) Adam Danial
8 1:12.902 +1.219 11:39:24.877 1 1:28.313 +14.864 11:30:53.060
9 1:12.756 +1.073 11:40:37.633 2 1:17.697 +4.248 11:32:10.757
10 1:11.683 11:41:49.316 3 1:15.171 +1.722 11:33:25.928
11 1:12.122 +0.439 11:43:01.438 4 1:15.776 +2.327 11:34:41.704
12 1:12.083 +0.400 11:44:13.521 5 1:18.510 +5.061 11:36:00.214
6 1:16.588 +3.139 11:37:16.802
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 7 1:16.131 +2.682 11:38:32.933
1 1:21.267 +9.580 11:30:43.650 8 1:14.384 +0.935 11:39:47.317
2 1:15.017 +3.330 11:31:58.667 9 1:16.097 +2.648 11:41:03.414
3 1:15.685 +3.998 11:33:14.352 10 1:13.449 11:42:16.863
4 1:14.022 +2.335 11:34:28.374 1" 1:15.618 +2.169 11:43:32.481
5 1:13.415 +1.728 11:35:41.789 12 1:13.780 +0.331 11:44:46.261
6 1:13.343 +1.656 11:36:55.132
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